

## **ATV Maine**

(Alliance for Trail Vehicles of Maine)

## PO Box 2307 Bangor, ME 04402

207-316-4116 www.atvmaine.org info@atvmaine.org



John Raymond, President

Real Deschaine, Vice President

Sue Lanouette, Treasurer

Karyn Varney, Secretary

## Membership Dues Renewal

ATV Maine Membership year is July 1st through June 30th

Here are a couple of things to remember about your membership:

- STICKER PROCESS HAS CHANGED: We have implemented a card system similar to MSA. The card has two parts which are numbered and will be tracked for accuracy. Send the Members the small end tab. That is their temporary membership card for riding on Irving lands and showing a member in good standing with ATV Maine. The clubs will return the bigger section to us. We will mail out our new updated stickers to your members.
- The club membership form and current members list, with appropriate dues, need to be submitted together.
- The business membership list has space to add the owner and family members.
- ATV club dues are \$30, primary members, including spouse/significant other and dependents, are \$10 per application. Businesses are \$20 per application.
- The last form in the packet is for the State of Maine's Club Information form. Please fill out this form and mail it back to them directly. It is not the charter renewal form. It only updates the State's database for club information as far as officers and contact information for them.

All necessary forms and lists are enclosed, and a Purpose and Benefits sheet is also included for those clubs that may not have a clear understanding of what ATV Maine is all about.

ATV Maine is a nonprofit organization